
DRINKS



Our standard measure of spirits is 30 ml / 3 cl
All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5%

vat & 10% service charge

Pimm’s No.1
Mancino Bianco
Lillet Blanc                                                                 
Lillet Rosse
Mancino Secco 
Mancino Rosso 
Cointreau 
Jagermeister 
Disaronno Amaretto
Benedictine
Baileys
Chambord                                                                        
Italicus                                                                                       

 
                  
Quebranta Pisco 
Acholada Pisco 
Italia Pisco
St. Remy Brandy XO                                                                 
Hennessy VSOP
Martell VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP                                                     
Martell XO 
Hennessy XO                                                                             
Remy Martin XO 
Martell Chanteloupe XXO
Hennessy XO Paradis                                                                
                                                                               

50
50
50
50
55
55
55
55
55
60
60
70
90

50
50
50
50

110
110
175
320
340
540
895

1900

Aperitif/Liqueur

Cognac/Brandy/
Pisco



                                                                          
Bombay Sapphire
Hapusa 
Ginmare
Malfy Originale                                                                     
Cotswolds
Oxley
Tanqueray 10
No.3
Greater Than                                                                        
The Botanist                                                                          
Hendricks                                                                             
Roku
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Monkey 47
Hendricks Flora Adora                                                         
Portofino
Stranger & Sons 
Kinobi     

Ketel One 
Grey Goose White Peach & Rosemary 
Haku 
Grey Goose
Beluga Noble 
Elite Vodka 
Dyavol Single Estate
Smoke Lab Classic
Smoke Lab Saffron 
Organika Truffle
Beluga Gold Line
Belvedere 10 Luminous
Beluga Allure 

                                                                                             

55
55
70
70
70
80
85
80
80
85
85
85
85
95

100
100
110
170

Gin

Our standard measure of spirits is 30 ml / 3 cl
All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5%

vat & 10% service charge

50
65
70
75
90
90
95
95
95

115
230
275
290

Vodka/
Flavoured

Vodka 



 
                                                                     
Ojo De Dios Café
Patron Silver
818 Blanco
Patron Reposado
818 Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Casamigos Mezcal
Don Julio Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Don Julio Anejo
Claze Azul Plata
Komos Cristallino
Mijenta Reposado 
Patron El Cielo
Claze Azul Reposado 
818 Eight Reserve
Don Julio 1942 
Claze Azul Guerrero Mezcal 

                                    
                                                                                                 

                                                          
Sailor Jerry
Cachaca Yaguara Organico                                                      
Kraken Spiced Rum
Bacardi Carta Oro
Diplomatico Mantuano 
Cachaca Sagatiba Pura 
Cachaca Germana Brazil
Bacardi 10YO                                                                           
Dictator 20YO                                                                         
Ron Zacapa 23YO                                                             
                                                                        
                                                                               

50
50
55
55
60
60
70
70
95

145

 Rum/Cachaca

Our standard measure of spirits is 30 ml / 3 cl
All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5%

vat & 10% service charge

70
95
95

100
110
130
130
155
160
165
230
285
285
285
445
540
575
645

Tequila/Mezcal



Ardmore Legacy
Talisker Malt 10YO                                                                
Clynelish 14YO                                  
Dalwhinnie 15YO                                                                   
Glenmorangie 18YO
Dalmore 21YO                                                                  
                
                                                               

Ardbeg 10YO
Laphroaig 10YO
Caol Ila 12YO
Bowmore 18YO                                                                     
Lagavulin 16YO                                                                      
                                                                            
                                                                               
           
                                                                                              

 

70
95

130
165
180

1380

80
100
115
215
250

Single Malt
Whisky

Islay

 
Highland &

Island

Our standard measure of spirits is 30 ml / 3 cl
All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5%

vat & 10% service charge

Glenfiddich 12YO
Glenfiddich 15YO
Balvenie 14YO
The Macallan 12YO Sherry Oak
Glenfiddich 18YO
The Glenlivet 18YO
Longmorn 18YO
Longmorn 22YO
Glenfiddich 21YO
The Macallan 18YO Double Oak
Glenfiddich 23YO Grand Cru  
Glenfiddich 26YO
                                                                                                    

Speyside 
90

110
145
155
190
230
215
290
285
540
575
815



                                                
                                                                                                
Monkey Shoulder
Copperdog                                                                              
Dyavol Inception Blended Malt                                               
                                                                               

Nikka From the Barrel 
Hibiki Harmony                                                            
Yamazaki 12YO                                                                       

70
80

110

70
145
350

Blended Malt

Japanese Whisky

Our standard measure of spirits is 30 ml / 3 cl
All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5%

vat & 10% service charge

55
55
70
70
80
80
80
85
85
85

115
125

American/
Canadian/Irish 

Bushmills 10YO 
Tullamore Dew 
Jack Daniel’s Old No.7
Sazerac Straight Rye                                                                
Knob Creek                                                                             
Maker's Mark                                                                          
Four Roses Single Barrel                                                          
Michter's Straight Bourbon 
Gentleman Jack 
Bulleit Bourbon 
Woodford Reserve 
Kentucky Owl Wiseman Rye                                                   
                                                                                                



Our standard measure of spirits is 30 ml / 3 cl
All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5%

vat & 10% service charge

Chivas Regal 12YO
JW Gold Reserve                                                                     
Dewar's 18YO
Chivas Regal 18YO                                 
Royal Salute 21YO
JW Blue Label
Chivas Regal 25YO                                                                  
                                                                               
                                                                               
                                                                      
                                                                        

110
130
160
190
290
380
455

50
50
50
55
55
60
60
60

                                                                 
BrewDog Punk IPA 
Hoegaarden 
Stella   
Asahi                                                                                      
Corona                                                                       
Estrella                                                                 
Budweiser                                                                     
Guinness                                     
                                                                               

 Blended Scotch

Beer

65
65
75
75

                                                                 
Stella Artois                                                                             
Peroni Nastro Azzurro                                                             
Estrella Galicia                                                                         
Bira 91                                                              

Draught Beer         



70/300

90/370
120/490

680
820

1075

1260

65/275
660

70/300
95/395

130/540

700
860

1060

1150

60/275
540

300/1150
360/1450

1500
6500

65/480

Red Wine

White Wine

Rosé Wine

Sparkling Wine

Fortified Wine

Glass / Bottle

Glass / Bottle

Glass / Bottle

Glass / Bottle

J Moreau & Fils, Pays d'Oc IGP, Pinot Noir,
France
Argento, Malbec, Argentina
Campo Viejo, Rioja, Tempranillo, Spain
Mouton Cadet, Bordeaux, France
Yalumba, barossa Shiraz, Australia
Chartron & Trebuchet, Santenay,
Burgundy, Pinot Noir, France
Tinto Pesquera Reserva, Ribera del 
Duero, Tempranillo, Spain

Vistana, Santa Carolina, Chardonnay, Chile
Porta 6, Vinho Verde, Albarinho Blend,
Portugal
Brancott Estate, Marlborough, Sauvignon
Blanc, New zealand
Batasiolo, Gavi De Gavi, Cortese, Italy
J Moreau & Fils, Chablis, Chardonnay,
France
Pascal jolivet, Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc,
France
Elodie, Gabriëlskloof, Bot River, Chenin
Blanc, South Africa

Mateus Rosé, Portugal 
Château de L'Aumérade Cru Classé,
Provence, France

Conte Fosco Cuvée Brut
Zonin 1821 Prosecco Brut DOC
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut NV
Moët & Chandon Rose Impérial NV
Dom Pérignon Brut

Taylor's, Fine Ruby Port, Portugal
Glass / Bottle

Our standard measure of spirits is 30 ml / 3 cl
All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5%

vat & 10% service charge


